
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 Active DLI
2 Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI
3 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI
4 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K
5 Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 Active J&K
6 Joseph Peter M 5/21/1965 40470 Active KER
7 Sandeep Vij M 10/20/1964 32962 Active KTK
8 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH
9 Indra Singh Rawat M 10/10/1961 9029 Active MAH
10 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 Active MIZ
11 Lalrinkima R. M 12/22/1964 5250 Active MIZ
12 Sunil Desai M 7/25/1961 5056 Active MP
13 Vinay Singh Matharu M 1/7/1962 9116 Active MP
14 Ravindra Shrivas M 11/15/1963 5109 Active MP
15 Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 Active PNB
16 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ
17 Ramkishore Rathi M 2/27/1965 60109 Active RAJ
18 Dhrubajyoti Sharma M 1/1/1962 11298 Active RBI
19 Pavalavannan B. M 6/5/1962 5218 Active TN
20 Pedda Bai Kokkiligadda M 11/19/1965 24868 Active TS
21 Ravi Kumar Rachakonda M 7/13/1962 43969 Active TS
22 Pavan Kumar Agarwal M 3/24/1965 23663 Active UP
23 Mridul Kumar Batra M 9/25/1962 23648 Active UP
24 Radheyshyam Sharma M 6/8/1964 6954 Active UP
25 Ashok Kumar Sharma M 9/19/1964 56961 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 60 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pitrush Indwar M 2/18/1962 38343 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Atul Walia M DLI
4 Narendra Bansal M 3/9/1961 23188 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Manoj Kumar Chauhan M DLI
7 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Renewal Pending DLI
8 Sanjeev Virmani M 12/10/1965 28529 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Pratap Singh M 12/28/1962 53596 Renewal Pending HAR
10 Rajwant Singh Gurdatta M 3/24/1964 28124 Renewal Pending MAH
11 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Renewal Pending MP
12 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Renewal Pending MP
13 Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 Renewal Pending NAG
14 Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 Renewal Pending NAG
15 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Renewal Pending PNB
16 Sanjay Passi M PNB
17 Harmeet Singh Anand M 1/12/1963 14559 Renewal Pending RAJ
18 Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Renewal Pending UP
19 Sanjeev Khandeleal M 1/10/1965 6944 Renewal Pending UP
20 Surendra Kumar Mishra M 3/29/1962 55869 Renewal Pending UP
21 Rakesh Singh M 1/1/1964 6858 Renewal Pending UP
22 Aditya Kumar Tyagi M 10/10/1964 17259 Renewal Pending UP
23 Madan Lal M 4/2/1963 23587 Renewal Pending UTR
24 Bhaskar Jyoti Bhowmik M #N/A WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG
2 Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA
3 Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR
4 Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK
5 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH
6 Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH
7 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH
8 Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 Active MAH
9 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ
10 Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
11 Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 60 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Renewal Pending DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sanjoy Majumder M 1/22/1963 6897 Active ASM

Dhrubajyoti Sharma M 1/1/1962 11298 Active RBI
2 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI

Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI
3 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH

Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 Active PNB
4 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 Active MIZ

Lalrinkima R. M 12/22/1964 5250 Active MIZ
5 Sunil Desai M 7/25/1961 5056 Active MP

Deep Singh M 2/12/1963 5108 Active MP
6 Brijesh Singh Jadon M 8/16/1960 28563 Active MP

Vinay Singh Matharu M 1/7/1962 9116 Active MP
7 Ramswaroop Nayak M 11/22/1960 20143 Active MP

Ravindra Shrivas M 11/15/1963 5109 Active MP
8 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ

Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K
9 Pedda Bai Kokkiligadda M 11/19/1965 24868 Active TS

Venkata Ramana Reddy Tippireddy M 5/10/1960 53080 Active AP
10 Pavan Kumar Agarwal M 3/24/1965 23663 Active UP

Hari Kant Sharma M 11/27/1961 41851 Active UP
11 Rahul Paliwal M 5/26/1964 23650 Active UP

Sushil Kumar Sharma M 3/13/1961 38859 Active UP
12 Radheyshyam Sharma M 6/8/1964 6954 Active UP

Purushotam Singh M 5/1/1964 56222 Active UP
13 Dhiraj Goel M 6/10/1963 53734 Active UTR

Ashok Kumar Sharma M 9/19/1964 56961 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 60 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Rajeev Mehta M 8/1/1962 9004 Renewal Pending CHG

Jagdish Singh M 2/28/1965 5496 Renewal Pending CHG
2 Atul Walia M DLI

Sanjeev Virmani M 12/10/1965 28529 Renewal Pending DLI
3 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Renewal Pending DLI

Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI
4 Narendra Bansal M 3/9/1961 23188 Renewal Pending DLI

Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 Active DLI
5 Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 Renewal Pending DLI

Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Renewal Pending MP

Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Renewal Pending MP
7 Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 Renewal Pending NAG

Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 Renewal Pending NAG
8 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Renewal Pending PNB

Amusana Meitei W. M 1/1/1964 1476 Renewal Pending MNP
9 Manoj Chouhan M PNB

Manoj Kumar Chauhan M DLI
10 Harmeet Singh Anand M 1/12/1963 14559 Renewal Pending RAJ

Rajwant Singh Gurdatta M 3/24/1964 28124 Renewal Pending MAH
11 Mridul Kumar Batra M 9/25/1962 23648 Active UP

Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Renewal Pending UP
12 Mahendra Singh Bohra M 4/1/1958 33363 Renewal Pending UP

Rakesh Singh M 1/1/1964 6858 Renewal Pending UP
13 Surendra Kumar Mishra M 3/29/1962 55869 Renewal Pending UP

Aditya Kumar Tyagi M 10/10/1964 17259 Renewal Pending UP
14 Atul Kumar Joshi M 12/15/1962 6933 Active UTR

Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Renewal Pending BHR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
2 Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA

Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP
3 Safiya Anjum Farooqui F 10/1/1965 48873 Active MAH

Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH
4 Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH

Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP
5 Sujata Mehta F 8/14/1965 22740 Active MAH

Sybil Miranda F 7/2/1965 56846 Active MAH
6 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI

Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP
2 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI

Sujata Mehta F 8/14/1965 22740 Active MAH
3 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI

Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH
4 Sunil Singh Thakur M 3/5/1960 51142 Active HP

Shashi Thakur F 5/1/1964 54026 Active HP
5 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
6 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH

Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH
7 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ

Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ
8 Dhrubajyoti Sharma M 1/1/1962 11298 Active RBI

Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA
9 Dhiraj Goel M 6/10/1963 53734 Active UTR

Alka Goel UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 60 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Renewal Pending DLI

Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Renewal Pending DLI
2 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Renewal Pending DLI

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI
3 Rajwant Singh Gurdatta M 3/24/1964 28124 Renewal Pending MAH

Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR
4 Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ

Sujata Sharma RAJ
5 Mahendra Singh Bohra M 4/1/1958 33363 Renewal Pending UP

Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP
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